CTO DE ESPANA DE NATACION POR AUTONOMIAS
CADIZ, 11 - 12/6/2021

Prueba 17
12/06/2021 - 11:00

Fem., 100m Espalda

Absoluto Fem.
Lista de salida

Serieldel

1 SANZ IBANEZ, Carlota

2 DE HARO DE LUNA, Esther

3 RODRIGUEZ, Angela

4 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, Julia

5 ARRONIZ VALDOVINOS, Beatriz
6 FERRERO, Monica

7 VIZCAINO, Nadia

8 AMO DE LA FUENTE, Maria

AN

99
02
87
00
71
87
00
86

FANDDI-Andalucia
FANDDI-Andalucia
FEDI CV
FANDDI-Andalucia
FERDIS-La Rioja
FEDI CV

FEDI CV
Castilla-La Mancha

2:21.10
2:16.09
2:01.10
1:29.04
1:48.00
2:02.50
2:18.20

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132

Registered to Andalucia
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